
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 24, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= =====  
      1    1 7532  Owen Clark               12  L    Lakeland Union            16:56.0  5:28  
      2    2 7482  Taylor Karcz             11  S    Crandon                   17:27.2  5:38  
      3    3 7601  Greyson Gremban          11  L    Rhinelander               18:03.5  5:49  
      4      7617  Nolan Waltz               9  S    Three Lakes               18:15.1  5:53  
      5    4 7531  Ashton Bremer            11  L    Lakeland Union            18:22.5  5:55  
      6    5 7446  James Meade              12  L    Antigo                    18:41.6  6:01  
      7    6 7491  Adam Gage                12  L    D. C. Everest             18:42.2  6:02  
      8    7 7544  Levi Reimer              12  L    Lakeland Union            18:54.1  6:06  
      9    8 7510  Damen Schultz             9  L    D. C. Everest             19:02.2  6:08  
     10    9 7490  Evan Fuchs               11  L    D. C. Everest             19:05.8  6:09  
     11   10 7506  Tate Minnihan            12  L    D. C. Everest             19:15.5  6:12  
     12   11 7445  Rutger Busse              8  L    Antigo                    19:19.8  6:14  
     13   12 7579  Kaemyn Heritage          11  L    Northland Pines           19:20.3  6:14  
     14   13 7648  Samuel Zastrow           11  L    Tomahawk                  19:23.5  6:15  
     15   14 7488  James Dadabo             12  L    D. C. Everest             19:24.7  6:15  
     16   15 7541  Zach Kline               12  L    Lakeland Union            19:30.5  6:17  
     17   16 7543  Parker McKinney          10  L    Lakeland Union            19:32.3  6:18  
     18      7616  Ethan Potrykus           10  S    Three Lakes               19:35.8  6:19  
     19   17 7562  Erik Grunenwald           9  L    Merrill                   19:38.7  6:20  
     20   18 7470  Robert Schienebeck       12  S    Chequamegon               19:54.3  6:25  
     21   19 7682  Levi Schmidt             10  L    Westby                    19:56.7  6:26  
     22   20 7677  Beckett Brueggen         11  L    Westby                    20:03.3  6:28  
     23   21 7602  Brody Kowieski           11  L    Rhinelander               20:06.8  6:29  
     24   22 7668  Taylen Taylor            12  L    Wausau East               20:10.7  6:30  
     25   23 7535  Charlie Ernst             9  L    Lakeland Union            20:12.3  6:31  
     26   24 7553  Ryan Corn                10  S    Menominee Indian          20:12.7  6:31  
     27   25 7496  Marcus Heineck           11  L    D. C. Everest             20:12.7  6:31  
     28   26 7534  Barrett Eggen            10  L    Lakeland Union            20:14.1  6:31  
     29   27 7640  Presley Gutbrod          12  L    Tomahawk                  20:16.7  6:32  
     30   28 7599  Gavin Denis              12  L    Rhinelander               20:18.1  6:33  
     31   29 7597  Avrom Barr                9  L    Rhinelander               20:19.5  6:33  
     32   30 7680  Devin Nedland            11  L    Westby                    20:27.9  6:36  
     33   31 7664  Nick Johnkoski           10  L    Wausau East               20:31.6  6:37  
     34   32 7462  Harrison Graceffa        10  S    Chequamegon               20:35.4  6:38  
     35   33 7679  Gavin Larson             11  L    Westby                    20:39.3  6:39  
     36   34 7512  Ty Stachovak             11  L    D. C. Everest             20:45.8  6:41  
     37   35 7638  Owen Dickrell            12  L    Tomahawk                  20:50.4  6:43  
     38   36 7578  Nicholas Fluegel         12  L    Northland Pines           20:57.4  6:45  
     39   37 7477  Omar Bailey              12  S    Crandon                   20:58.1  6:45  
     40   38 7466  Cooper Michalski         10  S    Chequamegon               20:58.9  6:46  
     41   39 7667  Noorullah Matie          11  L    Wausau East               21:01.2  6:46  
     42      7537  Atilla Gyuro             11  L    Lakeland Union            21:07.8  6:49  
     43      7505  Kayden Merritt            9  L    D. C. Everest             21:10.3  6:49  
     44      7511  Christian Simonsen       11  L    D. C. Everest             21:12.3  6:50  
     45   40 7660  Quinn Barber             12  L    Wausau East               21:16.2  6:51  
     46   41 7555  Francis Delabrau         11  S    Menominee Indian          21:18.2  6:52  
     47      7516  Chris Zamzow             12  L    D. C. Everest             21:21.1  6:53  
     48   42 7604  Jackson Weinzatl          9  L    Rhinelander               21:21.1  6:53  
     49   43 7637  Domonic Boos             11  L    Tomahawk                  21:22.9  6:53  
     50   44 7678  Reid Fisher              11  L    Westby                    21:27.8  6:55  
     51   45 7556  Julius Kaquatosh         12  S    Menominee Indian          21:30.4  6:56  
     52   46 7600  Shawn Denis              11  L    Rhinelander               21:32.8  6:57  
     53   47 7643  Jerome Morrison III      12  L    Tomahawk                  21:33.0  6:57  
     54   48 7583  Ethan Miller              9  L    Northland Pines           21:40.2  6:59  
     55      7498  Alexander Jelen           9  L    D. C. Everest             21:44.5  7:00  
     56      7542  Jerome Labarge           12  L    Lakeland Union            21:50.9  7:02  
     57   49 7663  Oliver Hornby            10  L    Wausau East               21:53.5  7:03  
     58   50 7552  Maech Corn               12  S    Menominee Indian          21:58.1  7:05  
     59   51 7662  Greyson Best              9  L    Wausau East               21:59.5  7:05  
     60   52 7551  Anikohsaeh Corn          10  S    Menominee Indian          21:59.7  7:05  
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     61      7533  Osawa Durant              9  L    Lakeland Union            22:00.9  7:06  
     62   53 7646  Nathan Rosenmeier        11  L    Tomahawk                  22:00.9  7:06  
     63      7489  Ilan Fraaza              10  L    D. C. Everest             22:04.0  7:07  
     64      7522  Ryan Ehlert              12  S    Goodman-Pembine           22:06.8  7:08  
     65   54 7666  Jackson Kostyn            9  L    Wausau East               22:08.1  7:08  
     66   55 7480  Tyler Gumm               11  S    Crandon                   22:13.4  7:10  
     67   56 7563  Parker Klebenow          11  L    Merrill                   22:17.6  7:11  
     68   57 7641  Jeremiah Johnson         10  L    Tomahawk                  22:18.3  7:11  
     69   58 7558  Barron Waupoose          11  S    Menominee Indian          22:33.2  7:16  
     70      7536  Ethan Gonzalez           11  L    Lakeland Union            22:35.3  7:17  
     71   59 7465  Harland Kasowicz         12  S    Chequamegon               22:37.0  7:17  
     72   60 7565  Jacob Mueller            10  L    Merrill                   22:44.4  7:20  
     73      7661  Nils Belmas              11  L    Wausau East               22:53.5  7:23  
     74   61 7584  Jonathon Miller          11  L    Northland Pines           22:54.5  7:23  
     75      7514  Ryan Weller               9  L    D. C. Everest             22:56.6  7:24  
     76   62 7567  Kaden Schwandt           12  L    Merrill                   23:00.2  7:25  
     77      7538  Michael Herrmann          9  L    Lakeland Union            23:01.7  7:25  
     78      7539  Braelen Hesch             9  L    Lakeland Union            23:01.8  7:25  
     79   63 7485  Eian Wilson              12  S    Crandon                   23:03.5  7:26  
     80   64 7582  Matt Milanowski          11  L    Northland Pines           23:06.9  7:27  
     81      7492  Blake Gremminger         11  L    D. C. Everest             23:07.2  7:27  
     82      7487  Arik Bauer               12  L    D. C. Everest             23:10.2  7:28  
     83      7507  Kolby Pesanka            11  L    D. C. Everest             23:13.9  7:29  
     84      7503  Ethan Low                10  L    D. C. Everest             23:16.5  7:30  
     85   65 7472  Quinn Xuereb             11  S    Chequamegon               23:17.7  7:30  
     86      7548  Brody Hoffman             9  S    Laona/Wabeno              23:21.1  7:31  
     87      7546  Nathan Zoch              12  L    Lakeland Union            23:21.8  7:32  
     88      7499  Troy Joanis              10  L    D. C. Everest             23:35.2  7:36  
     89   66 7478  Logan Bostron             9  S    Crandon                   23:36.1  7:36  
     90      7659  Elliot Barber            10  L    Wausau East               23:38.3  7:37  
     91   67 7486  Nolan Wilson             11  S    Crandon                   23:41.0  7:38  
     92      7647  Andrew Voermans II        9  L    Tomahawk                  23:45.2  7:39  
     93   68 7554  Tony Corn                 9  S    Menominee Indian          24:06.2  7:46  
     94   69 7463  Austin Hoffman           10  S    Chequamegon               24:07.4  7:46  
     95   70 7484  Grant Wagoner             9  S    Crandon                   24:08.5  7:47  
     96   71 7471  Lucas Walker              9  S    Chequamegon               24:12.5  7:48  
     97      7645  Bruce Peetz              10  L    Tomahawk                  24:39.5  7:57  
     98   72 7603  Hank Kowieski             9  L    Rhinelander               25:11.9  8:07  
     99      7461  Winter Edberg            10  S    Chequamegon               25:12.0  8:07  
    100      7495  Brayden Harris           10  L    D. C. Everest             25:12.4  8:07  
    101   73 7448  Kaden Schreopfer          9  L    Antigo                    25:13.6  8:08  
    102   74 7444  Tyler Boots              11  L    Antigo                    25:27.5  8:12  
    103      7479  Acheron Campbell         10  S    Crandon                   25:41.6  8:17  
    104      7524  Kalvin Jonas              9  S    Goodman-Pembine           25:47.8  8:19  
    105      7636  William Boneck            9  L    Tomahawk                  25:52.8  8:20  
    106      7468  Antonio Poetzl           10  S    Chequamegon               25:54.0  8:21  
    107      7611  Garrett School            9  S    Suring                    26:10.3  8:26  
    108      7635  Elias Albrent            10  L    Tomahawk                  26:43.0  8:36  
    109      7642  Ryan Montag               9  L    Tomahawk                  26:47.1  8:38  
    110   75 7447  Brady Anderson           10  L    Antigo                    26:56.9  8:41  
    111      7469  Zachery Roberts           9  S    Chequamegon               27:03.9  8:43  
    112      7481  Logan Jaeger              9  S    Crandon                   27:08.3  8:45  
    113      7504  Kaeden Maahs              9  L    D. C. Everest             27:10.0  8:45  
    114      7483  Kruz Kulinski            12  S    Crandon                   27:15.5  8:47  
    115      7513  Ethan Van Vuren           9  L    D. C. Everest             27:16.5  8:47  
    116      7502  Lane Loudy                9  L    D. C. Everest             27:17.3  8:47  
    117   76 7681  Kalan Rudie              11  L    Westby                    27:24.8  8:50  
    118      7494  Andrew Hanson            10  L    D. C. Everest             27:25.7  8:50  
    119      7500  Daunte Johnson           10  L    D. C. Everest             27:25.7  8:50  
    120      7639  Gerard Gorell            10  L    Tomahawk                  27:33.0  8:53  
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    121   77 7564  Treg Knospe              10  L    Merrill                   27:49.6  8:58  
    122      7460  Aiden Bushman             9  S    Chequamegon               27:53.1  8:59  
    123   78 7566  Jonathon Myszka          11  L    Merrill                   28:10.6  9:05  
    124      7550  Dennis Bear              10  S    Menominee Indian          28:17.4  9:07  
    125      7545  Gavin Saunders           10  L    Lakeland Union            28:54.1  9:19  
    126      7665  Brayden Kluck             9  L    Wausau East               28:55.5  9:19  
    127      7547  Connor Harris             9  S    Laona/Wabeno              29:01.2  9:21  
    128      7644  Elliot O'Connor          10  L    Tomahawk                  29:06.8  9:23  
    129      7508  Emmett Pond               9  L    D. C. Everest             29:13.5  9:25  
    130      7464  Ethan Humphrey            9  S    Chequamegon               30:57.6  9:58  
    131      7525  Timmy Strietzel           9  S    Goodman-Pembine           31:16.8 10:05  
    132      7615  Wyatt Gebele              9  S    Three Lakes               33:28.1 10:47  
    133      7598  Jonathan Campbell         9  L    Rhinelander               33:30.1 10:47  
    134      7493  Jack Guite                9  L    D. C. Everest             39:53.4 12:51  
    135      7501  Ian Kleman                9  L    D. C. Everest             41:30.4 13:22  
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       1.    39  Lakeland Union                             (18:39.1  93:15.4 2:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Owen Clark                12 16:56.0
       2      3  Ashton Bremer             11 18:22.5
       3      6  Levi Reimer               12 18:54.1
       4     14  Zach Kline                12 19:30.5
       5     15  Parker McKinney           10 19:32.3
       6   ( 21) Charlie Ernst              9 20:12.3
       7   ( 23) Barrett Eggen             10 20:14.1

       2.    42  D. C. Everest                              (19:06.1  95:30.4 0:42.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Adam Gage                 12 18:42.2
       2      7  Damen Schultz              9 19:02.2
       3      8  Evan Fuchs                11 19:05.8
       4      9  Tate Minnihan             12 19:15.5
       5     13  James Dadabo              12 19:24.7
       6   ( 22) Marcus Heineck            11 20:12.7
       7   ( 30) Ty Stachovak              11 20:45.8

       3.   107  Rhinelander                                (20:01.8  100:09.0 3:17.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Greyson Gremban           11 18:03.5
       2     19  Brody Kowieski            11 20:06.8
       3     25  Gavin Denis               12 20:18.1
       4     26  Avrom Barr                 9 20:19.5
       5     35  Jackson Weinzatl           9 21:21.1
       6   ( 38) Shawn Denis               11 21:32.8
       7   ( 51) Hank Kowieski              9 25:11.9

       4.   128  Westby                                     (20:31.0  102:35.0 1:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Levi Schmidt              10 19:56.7
       2     18  Beckett Brueggen          11 20:03.3
       3     27  Devin Nedland             11 20:27.9
       4     29  Gavin Larson              11 20:39.3
       5     37  Reid Fisher               11 21:27.8
       6   ( 55) Kalan Rudie               11 27:24.8

       5.   142  Tomahawk                                   (20:41.3  103:26.5 2:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Samuel Zastrow            11 19:23.5
       2     24  Presley Gutbrod           12 20:16.7
       3     31  Owen Dickrell             12 20:50.4
       4     36  Domonic Boos              11 21:22.9
       5     39  Jerome Morrison III       12 21:33.0
       6   ( 43) Nathan Rosenmeier         11 22:00.9
       7   ( 46) Jeremiah Johnson          10 22:18.3

       6.   156  Wausau East                                (20:58.7  104:53.2 1:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Taylen Taylor             12 20:10.7
       2     28  Nick Johnkoski            10 20:31.6
       3     33  Noorullah Matie           11 21:01.2
       4     34  Quinn Barber              12 21:16.2
       5     41  Oliver Hornby             10 21:53.5
       6   ( 42) Greyson Best               9 21:59.5
       7   ( 44) Jackson Kostyn             9 22:08.1
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       7.   173  Antigo                                     (23:07.9  115:39.4 8:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  James Meade               12 18:41.6
       2     10  Rutger Busse               8 19:19.8
       3     52  Kaden Schreopfer           9 25:13.6
       4     53  Tyler Boots               11 25:27.5
       5     54  Brady Anderson            10 26:56.9

       8.   181  Northland Pines                            (21:35.9  107:59.3 3:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kaemyn Heritage           11 19:20.3
       2     32  Nicholas Fluegel          12 20:57.4
       3     40  Ethan Miller               9 21:40.2
       4     48  Jonathon Miller           11 22:54.5
       5     50  Matt Milanowski           11 23:06.9

       9.   213  Merrill                                    (23:06.1  115:30.5 8:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Erik Grunenwald            9 19:38.7
       2     45  Parker Klebenow           11 22:17.6
       3     47  Jacob Mueller             10 22:44.4
       4     49  Kaden Schwandt            12 23:00.2
       5     56  Treg Knospe               10 27:49.6
       6   ( 57) Jonathon Myszka           11 28:10.6
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       1.    37  Menominee Indian                           (21:23.9  106:59.1 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ryan Corn                 10 20:12.7
       2      7  Francis Delabrau          11 21:18.2
       3      8  Julius Kaquatosh          12 21:30.4
       4      9  Maech Corn                12 21:58.1
       5     10  Anikohsaeh Corn           10 21:59.7
       6   ( 12) Barron Waupoose           11 22:33.2
       7   ( 18) Tony Corn                  9 24:06.2

       2.    40  Chequamegon                                (21:28.7  107:23.3 3:23.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Robert Schienebeck        12 19:54.3
       2      4  Harrison Graceffa         10 20:35.4
       3      6  Cooper Michalski          10 20:58.9
       4     13  Harland Kasowicz          12 22:37.0
       5     15  Quinn Xuereb              11 23:17.7
       6   ( 19) Austin Hoffman            10 24:07.4
       7   ( 21) Lucas Walker               9 24:12.5

       3.    47  Crandon                                    (21:27.7  107:18.3 6:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Karcz              11 17:27.2
       2      5  Omar Bailey               12 20:58.1
       3     11  Tyler Gumm                11 22:13.4
       4     14  Eian Wilson               12 23:03.5
       5     16  Logan Bostron              9 23:36.1
       6   ( 17) Nolan Wilson              11 23:41.0
       7   ( 20) Grant Wagoner              9 24:08.5


